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NUM CONCORRENTE

122
325
236
6
161
286
305
195
400
262
121
120
283
193
136
247
210
209
160
253
328
130
298
329
59
89
125
315
233
17
336
103
250
227

234
321
297

95
128
265
123
153
292
106
304
226

164
260
280

61
208
279

55
199
182

22
112
271

115
245
80
134
81
222
176
76

PERLO Lorenzo
BOSSI Alessandro
PANTALEONE Ausonio
GANDOLFI Eros
VOLPATTI Marco
CHIEFARI Michele
ACQUARONE Ivar
RANIELLO Matteo
REVELLO Alessio
ROSSI Luca

CINO Alessandro
NEMBRO Alessandro
GARIBALDI Andrea
TORRERO lvan
POVERELLI Matteo
LANDINI Stefano
GIORDANINO Marco
PIVA Roberto
BRAGHET Piero
BREZZO Antonio
FRANCARDO Camillo
SIMONETTI llario
BOAGLIO Claudio
GORLERO Luca
BONI Claudio
OSTORERO Enrico
PIRAS Massimiliano
DIRITO Angelo Marco
GUIDI Mattia
CALCAGNO Michele
BRUSCO Davide
FRESCO William
CASELLA Luca
MARTINELLI Simone
BOTTINO Paolo
MACRI' Elia
VIGLIETTI Daniele
DI BARTOLO Antonio
GOMERATI Giacomo
FERRARA Joel
IACOVELLI Gabriele
GUNETTI Gabriele
DE PAVERI Alessandro
CASALE Roberto
VECCHIO Gianluca
BARRERA Andrea
MARTINELLI Antonio
CAZZANIGA Marco
STROPPIANA Fabrizio
FILIPPI Stefano
MACRI' Gioele
ROGGERI Marco
PICCO Marco
GRECO Fabrizio
MEGERO Andrea
POGGIO Dario
BARAZZETTA Fabrizio
FALCIFGLIA Gabriele
TARAMASCO Roberto
AMBROSINO Paolo
MEDANA Fabrizio
INUSO Giuseppe
PERRAZZO Paolo
SMERIGLIO Roberto
CALDELAZI Massimo
LORENZONI Claudio
FERRERO Lele
RINALDI Donatello
GARIBBO Vittorio

CATEG.

TURNO 1

CLASSIFICA: ARRIVO

NAZ AN SOCIETA" TEMPO
ITA LIBERO 20'45.55
ITA LIBERO 20'51.17
ITA BRANCACE 21'37.38
ITA CLUB IMPERIA 22'07.77
ITA LIBERO 22'26.76
ITA MARATHON 22'30.86
ITA IMPERIA TRAI 23'17.29
ITA LIBERO 23'43.37
ITA LIBERO 23'47.56
ITA LIBERO 23'54.92
ITA LIBERO 24'13.13
ITA LIBERO 24'36.14
ITA LIBERO 24'41.02
ITA I'M CYCLE 25'37.70
ITA G.F. QUADRIF 25'39.89
ITA LIBERO 25'40.55
ITA LIBERO 26'06.77
ITA LIBERO 26'08.82
ITA LIBERO 26'08.84
ITA LIBERO 26'11.89
ITA LIBERO 26'15.37
ITA RUN RIVIERA 26'17.64
ITA LIBERO 26'20.52
ITA LIBERO 26'22.44
ITA ALBENGA RUNN 26'51.40
ITA LIBERO 26'59.05
ITA MARATHON 27'00.74
ITA LIBERO 27'03.34
ITA LIBERO 27'05.51
ITA CLUB IMPERIA 27'11.69
ITA LIBERO 27'12.49
ITA LIBERO 27'13.36
ITA RUN RIVIERA 27'19.73
ITA SPORTIVA CAP 27'21.60
ITA CLUB IMPERIA 27'32.35
ITA LIBERO 27'39.50
ITA LIBERO 27'41.73
ITA RUNNING FREE 27'52.05
ITA CIRCOLO G.D. 27'57.04
ITA FRANCIA 28'02.78
ITA LIBERO 28'04.45
ITA LIBERO 28'16.45
ITA LIBERO 28'18.63
ITA LIBERO 28'21.03
ITA LIBERO 28'32.83
ITA LIBERO 28'35.05
ITA SPORTIVA CAP 28'45.04
ITA LIBERO 28'49.07
ITA LIBERO 28'49.75
ITA LIBERO 28'53.33
ITA LIBERO 28'55.35
ITA LIBERO 28'58.40
ITA LIBERO 29'01.82
ITA LIBERO 29'08.70
ITA LIBERO 29'10.87
ITA LIBERO 29'15.39
ITA LIBERO 29'30.88
ITA LIBERO 29'33.64
ITA LIBERO 29'38.19
ITA LIBERO 29'39.79
ITA LIBERO 29'52.11
ITA LIBERO 30'05.60
ITA LIBERO 30'24.66
ITA LIBERO 30'28.18
ITA LIBERO 30'29.63
ITA LIBERO 30'31.98
ITA LIBERO 30'38.83
ITA LIBERO 30'44.44
ITA LIBERO 30'55.96

TEMPO REALE

DIST. RITM O

5.62 -
51.83 ==
1'22.22 --
1'41.21 ==
1'45.31 --
2'31.74 -
2'57.82 -
3'02.01 ==
3'09.37 -
3'27.58 ==
3'50.59 -
3'55.47 =
4'52.15 -
4'54.34 -
4'55.00 --
5'21.22 ==
5'23.27 -
5'23.29 ==
5'26.34 -
5'29.82 -
5'32.09 -
5'34.97 ==
5'36.89 -
6'05.85 =
6'13.50 --
6'15.19 ==
6'17.79 -
6'19.96 -
6'26.14 --
6'26.94 ==
6'27.81 --
6'34.18 ==
6'36.05 -
6'46.80 -
6'53.95 -
6'56.18 -
7'06.50 -
7'11.49 ==
7'17.23 -
7'18.90 ==
7'30.90 --
7'33.08 ==
7'35.48 --
7'47.28 -
7'49.50 -
7'59.49 ==
8'03.52 -
8'04.20 ==
8'07.78 -
8'09.80 -
8'12.85 -
8'16.27 ==
8'23.15 -
8'25.32 ==
8'29.84 -
8'45.33 ==
8'48.09 -
8'52.64 -
8'54.24 -
9'06.56 ==
9'20.05 -
9'39.11 =
9'42.63 -
9'44.08 ==
9'46.43 -
9'53.28 -
9'58.89 --
10'10.41 ==
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CcLsS

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

NUM CONCORRENTE

327
190
270
188
303
302

19
56
317
242
165

139

215

VALLE Luca Enrico
SEVIROLI Luigi
SORRENTINO Stefano
SASIA Pietro

MOTTA Domenico
MUSSO Edoardo
NOVARO Roberto
OLIVERO Marco
MASIERI Diego
MEGSRO Anronio
TAGLIANO Maurizio
MUSSO Corrado
SACCO Federico
MAZZETTI Federico
LEONE Lino

ASEIl CONTE Mattia
SCHIAPPARELLI Claudio
ANDREOLLI Lorenzo
MASI Massimiliano
MISTRI Matteo
FATTA Marco
BRANCHI Manuel
MUSSO Manuel
NOVARO Mauro

LUPI Marco

FRESU Roberto
VOLPARA Carlo
GUIDARINI Roberto
PASSERE Paolo
CASAGRANDE Maurizio
MORICI Vincenzo
DISPENSA Giusto
PASSERI Yuri
PANDOLFI Fabio
MALACALZA Flavio
LANDINI Stefano
PONTE Luca
MONDINO Ugo
GILIOLI Andrea
CAMPORA Piero
MAZZARDIS Edoardo
NOVARO Daniele
DEGAUDENZI Emanuele
ZULLA Alessandro
PETRAGLIONI Angelo
BALDASSARRE Raimondo
MONDINO Piero
MASSABO' Roberto
LEQUAGLIE Giovanni
GALLIO Mauro
CIRIBENI Bruno
ODASSO Marco
MANDUCA Roberto
PANOLFI Alessandro
BERGA Marco
MAFFEI Guglielmo
MARINO Paolo
GIORGIS Alessandro
DELL'ORTO Mattia
PANDOLFI Luca
DELFINO Christian
MANELLA Marco
GOBET Silvan
BOCCHI Gianluca
BIGNOLI Giancarlo
ZANGRANDI Paolo
LANTEAN Fabio
VILLOIS Giorgio
TAPPA Sergio
MATTIOLI Marco
GIAGONI Stefano
HOUSHIA Adam
USAN Davide
COLOMBO Alberto
RUFFINO Davide
MASCHERONI Giovanni
CALCAGNO Riccardo
ANGELLO Carlo
MORO Maddalena

CATEG.

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

AN SOCIETA"

LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO

DIPO VIMERCA
PODISTICA TO
LIBERO
ALBENGA RUNN
ALBENGA RUNN
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO

A.S. GAGLIAN
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
ALBENGA RUNN
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
MARATHON
ZENA TRIATHL
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO

G.S. VAL TAN
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO

SI SPORT TOR
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO

TEMPO

31'01.77
31'05.25
31'08.46
31'09.09
31'09.59
31'12.45
31'21.10
31'21.93
31'22.45
31'26.25
31'27.05
31'45.61
31'47.78
31'49.58
31'53.21
31'57.03
32'03.84
32'05.49
32'07.26
32'10.68
32'12.40
32'14.68
32'21.82
32'24.90
32'30.54
32'33.28
32'55.07
32'56.56
32'58.77
33'02.25
33'05.91
33'07.55
33'09.77
33'12.81
33'13.25
33'42.23
33'43.20
33'45.61
33'55.84
33'58.13
34'00.68
34'04.06
34'05.92
34'13.02
34'15.20
34'19.25
34'21.23
34'30.19
34'32.38
34'34.33
34'35.99
34'39.00
34'45.73
35'02.28
35'03.85
35'05.59
35'15.95
35'21.28
35'21.84
35'30.96
35'41.15
35'52.79
36'07.62
36'23.65
36'28.07
37'03.23
37'11.78
37'17.19
37'25.58
37'27.58
37'42.06
37'42.63
37'48.94
38'02.76
38'11.10
38'26.21
38'31.31
38'33.31
38'38.97

TEMPO REALE

DIST. RITMO

10'16.22 -
10'19.70 ==
10'22.91 -
10'23.54 =
10'24.04 -
10'26.90 -
10'35.55 --
10'36.38 ==
10'36.90 -
10'40.70 ==
10'41.50 -
11'00.06 ==
11'02.23 -
11'04.03 ==
11'07.66 -
11'11.48 =
11'18.29 -
11'19.94 ==
11'21.71 -
11'25.13 -
11'26.85 --
11'29.13 ==
11'36.27 --
11'39.35 ==
11'44.99 -
11'47.73 ==
12'09.52 -
12'11.01 -
12'13.22 -
12'16.70 ==
12'20.36 --
12'22.00 ==
12'24.22 --
12'27.26 ==
12'27.70 --
12'56.68 o=
12'57.65 -
13'00.06 ==
13'10.29 -
13'12.58 ==
13'15.13 -
13'18.51 =
13'20.37 -
13'27.47 ==
13'29.65 --
13'33.70 ==
13'35.68 -
13'44.64 ==
13'46.83 -
13'48.78 -
13'50.44 -
13'53.45 ==
14'00.18 -
14'16.73 =
14'18.30 --
14'20.04 ==
14'30.40 -
14'35.73 -
14'36.29 --
14'45.41 ==
14'55.60 -
15'07.24 ==
15'22.07 -
15'38.10 ==
15'42.52 -
16'17.68 -
16'26.23 -
16'31.64 ==
16'40.03 --
16'42.03 ==
16'56.51 --
16'57.08 ==
17'03.39 --
17'17.21 ==
17'25.55 -
17'40.66 ==
17'45.76 -
17'47.76 ==
17'53.42 -
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cLS NUM CONCORRENTE CATEG. NAZ AN SOCIETA" TEMPO TEMPO REALE DIST. RITMO

149 156 USAN Claudio ITA LIBERO 38'41.55 17'56.00 =
150 294 ANTONINI Marco ITA LIBERO 38'47.50 18'01.95 --
151 114 AMORETTI Federico ITA LIBERO 39'07.82 18'22.27 --
152 166 TIRAGALLO Piero ITA LIBERO 39'23.59 18'38.04 --
153 273 DI BISCIEGLIE Andrea ITA LIBERO 39'33.55 18'48.00 --
154 54 CUOCO Luigi ITA LIBERO 39'37.21 18'51.66 --
155 334 RAMEZZANA Roberto ITA LIBERO 39'50.22 19'04.67 --
156 11 CARBONE Giancarlo ITA LIBERO 39'51.78 19'06.23 --
157 224 GALFIORE Massimiliano ITA LIBERO 40'23.14 19'37.59 --
158 140 GERARDI Massimiliano ITA LIBERO 40'23.25 19'37.70 --
159 225 NEVERIMI Davide T LIBERO 40'23.93 19'38.38 =
160 337 FRANCALDO Luca ITA LIBERO 40'26.01 19'40.46 --
161 197 MAZZETTI Paolo ITA LIBERO 41'06.34 20'20.79 --
162 284 MURATTI Maurizio ITA LIBERO 41'15.16 20'29.61 --
163 263 CUVERTINO Emanuele ITA LIBERO 41'47.39 21'01.84 =c
164 189 PARADISO Claudio ITA LIBERO 41'48.20 21'02.65 --
165 10 CAPPUCCIO Giuseppe ITA LIBERO 42'18.52 21'32.97 --
166 296 LANTERI Simone ITA LIBERO 42'36.27 21'50.72 --
167 144 MORINO Alberto ITA LIBERO 43'05.80 22'20.25 =
168 223 PASSARIELLO Marco ITA LIBERO 43'23.71 22'38.16 --
169 155 POLESE Stefano ITA LIBERO 43'38.77 22'53.22 --
170 52 VIGNA Fabrizio ITA LIBERO 44'04.00 23'18.45 --
171 331 TRIVO Kuresevic LIBERO 45'13.61 24'28.06 --
172 338 COMBA Marco Augusto ITA LIBERO 45'43.82 24'58.27 --
173 83 ANIELLO Roccardo ITA LIBERO 45'45.26 24'59.71 --
174 181 MASSI Antonio ITA LIBERO 45'51.93 25'06.38 --
175 235 RAGAGNIN Federico ITA LIBERO 47'28.23 26'42.68 =c
176 94 FOSSATI Gabriele ITA LIBERO 48'01.00 27'15.45 --
177 184 BARAZZETTA Nicolo' ITA LIBERO 49'02.63 28'17.08 =c
178 228 COLOMBO Maurizio ITA LIBERO 49'58.44 29'12.89 --
179 211 ZUCCARATO Silvano ITA LIBERO 51'50.92 31'05.37 --
180 172 SESSA Davide ITA LIBERO 52'30.53 31'44.98 --
181 152 MASI Edoardo ITA LIBERO 52'55.72 32'10.17 --
182 163 TEZZO Franco ITA LIBERO 52'59.21 32'13.66 --
183 113 GALLONELLI Marco ITA LIBERO 53'11.04 32'25.49 --
184 133 MASI Alberto ITA LIBERO 53'16.01 32'30.46 --
185 276 TALLONE Silvano ITA LIBERO 53'34.20 32'48.65 =e
186 116 CUCCHETTI Sergio ITA LIBERO 53'45.29 32'59.74 --
187 274 CROCI Alessio ITA LIBERO 56'37.92 35'52.37 --
188 149 SCINTU Nicolo' ITA LIBERO 57'07.31 36'21.76 --
189 108 SALOROGLIO Massimo ITA LIBERO 57'25.61 36'40.06 --
190 201 DEGLI INNOCENTI Emanuele ITA LIBERO 57'29.59 36'44.04 --
191 333 GENNA Giuseppe ITA LIBERO 57'38.71 36'53.16 --
192 204 MOSCONI Giovanni ITA LIBERO 58'37.85 37'52.30 --
193 289 PAVANELLO Christian ITA LIBERO 59'12.43 38'26.88 --
194 239 GUAZZONE Paolo ITA LIBERO 1:01'15.53 40'29.98 --
195 137 PASSALACQUA Giampiero ITA LIBERO 1:01'20.30 40'34.75 --
196 32 BIALE Stefano ITA LIBERO 1:01'41.72 40'56.17 --
197 340 GIANNUZZI Franco ITA LIBERO 1:01'44.98 40'59.43 -
198 85 TORCHIO Emilio ITA LIBERO 1:02'22.82 41'37.27 --
199 50 BINAGGIA Davide ITA LIBERO 1:03'48.86 43'03.31 =
200 179 DERIN Lucio ITA LIBERO 1:03'59.28 43'13.73 --
201 318 ANGELERI Matteo ITA LIBERO 1:06'17.65 45'32.10 --
202 147 ZERBONE Luca ITA LIBERO 1:06'52.16 46'06.61 --
203 217 CARRER Giancarlo ITA LIBERO 1:07'47.47 47'01.92 --
204 312 PERFUMO Pier Paolo ITA LIBERO 1:07'48.16 47'02.61 --
205 272 TISCIUOGLIO Tommaso ITA LIBERO 1:07'59.66 47'14.11 =e
206 92 ROSSATI Luca ITA LIBERO 1:08'00.18 47'14.63 --
207 38 MONTANO Giovanni ITA LIBERO 1:11'04.58 50'19.03 --
208 264 BELTRAME Luca ITA LIBERO 1:17'10.52 56'24.97 --
209 60 BELTRAME Fabrizio ITA cLus IMPERIA 1:17'11.91 56'26.36 =

NON ARRIVATI

4 BERARDI Luca ITA MARATHON
13 PASTORELLI Mirko ITA LIBERO
24 CALCAGNO Simone ITA LIBERO
35 ROGNONI Stefano ITA LIBERO
49 MASSAGLIA Gianni ITA LIBERO
159 PALERMO Cosimo ITA LIBERO
221 GRAMNODO Gianluca ITA LIBERO
238 BUFFO Giancarlo ITA LIBERO
281 TOMIATO Fabio ITA LIBERO
301 MUSSO Roberto ITA PODISTICA TO
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